
U13 TRAVEL 2024 SCHEDULE 
Date Details Time (warm up/game start) Location

Tuesday, April 16, 24 Indoor Practice 6:00 - 7:30 Telfer/Lakeshore

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Indoor Practice 6:00 - 7:30 Telfer/Lakeshore

Tuesday, April 30, 24 Indoor Practice 6:00 - 7:30 Telfer/Lakeshore

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Germain D2

Sunday, May 19, 24 NO PRACTICE LONG WEEKEND

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Germain D2

Sunday, May 26, 24 Home vs Kettle Point 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Germain D2

Sunday, June 02, 24 Home vs Alvinston Red 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, June 04, 2024 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Germain D2

Sunday, June 09, 24 Practice 4:00 - 6:00 Clearwater D2

Monday, June 10, 2024 Game in Alvinston Blue 6:00-6:30 / 6:30 North Diamond

Tuesday, June 11, 24 Home vs Port Lambton 6:00-6:30 / 6:30 Germain D2

Sunday, June 16, 2024 Home vs Corunna Pink 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, June 18, 24 Game in Wyoming 5:45-6:15 / 6:15 Centenial

Sunday, June 23, 2024 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, June 25, 24 Game in Corunna Blue 5:45-6:15 / 6:15 Stewart Park 234 Hill Street

Sunday, June 30, 2024 Practice 4:00 - 6:00 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, July 02, 24 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Germain D2

Thursday, July 04, 2024 Game in Port Lambton 6:00-6:30 / 6:30 McDonald North

Sunday, July 07, 24 Home vs Alvinston Navy 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, July 09, 2024 Practice 4:00 - 6:00 Germain D2

Wednesday, July 10, 24 Game in Alvinston Red 6:00-6:30 / 6:30 North Diamond

Sunday, July 14, 2024 Home vs Camlachie 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, July 16, 24 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Germain D2

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Game in Wallaceburg 6:00-6:30 / 6:30 Glen Mcickle Park

Sunday, July 21, 24 Home vs Wyoming 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Game in Corunna Pink 5:30-6:00 / 6:00 Courtright # 4

Sunday, July 28, 24 Home vs Corunna Blue 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 Germain D2

Wednesday, July 31, 24 Game in Camlachie 6:00-6:30 / 6:30 Diamond # 1



Sunday, August 04, 2024 NO PRACTICe LONG WEEKEND

Sunday, August 11, 24 Home vs Wallaceburg 4:00-4:30 / 4:30 Clearwater D2

Friday, August 23, 2024 Year End Tournament TBD Camlachie

Saturday, August 24, 24 Year End Tournament TBD Camlachie

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Year End Tournament TBD Camlachie


